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Thunder Highbay

CLS-TH60W

CLS-TH100W

CLS-TH150W

CODE WATTS

60 W

100 W

150 W

CCT

3000K/
4000K/
5000K/
5700K

3000K/
4000K/
5000K/
5700K/
6500K

Lifespan @ 50˚C
ambient temp.

40000 hrs

Voltage

Specifica�ons

www.coartsligh�ng.com

Features & Benefits

Thunder Highbay is a classic industrial fixture that combines
modern ligh�ng technologies and a high level design. This
fixture provides not only the perfect solu�on to various
industrial applica�ons, but also integrates its elegant style
with different space environments, demonstra�ng the real
art of ligh�ng.

- High performance Nichia757G design
- Efficacy up to 110 - 130lm/W
- Energy savings up to 90%, (depending on
 installa�on and usage pa�erns)
- Superior uniformity
- Superior temperature stability
- Temperature tested at toughest condi�ons
- Sosen / Meanwell driver
- Opera�ng range -40°C~+50°C
- Body: Aluminium alloy + PC
- Stainless steel screws
- Pure Aluminum heatsink
- IP44 / IP65 protec�on ra�ng

6600 lm

13000 lm

19500 lm

Lumens

IP44

IP65

IP
Rating

>0.95

PF
(≥)

Ra>80

CRI
(Ra≥)

Beam
Angle

120˚

Dimension

Φ200x144

Φ200x210

Φ260x208

Chip / Driver

Nichia / Meanwell

Nichia / Sosen

Weight

1.9 kg

2.8 kg

4.5 kg

90-295VAC

90-305VAC


