



Features & Benefits

- High performance Nichia757G design
- Efficacy up to 110 130lm/W
- Energy savings up to 90%, (depending on installation and usage patterns)
- Superior uniformity
- Superior temperature stability
- Temperature tested at toughest conditions
- Sosen / Meanwell driver
- Operating range -40°C~+50°C
- Body: Aluminium alloy + PC
- Stainless steel screws
- Pure Aluminum heatsink
- IP44 / IP65 protection rating

Thunder Highbay



Thunder Highbay is a classic industrial fixture that combines modern lighting technologies and a high level design. This fixture provides not only the perfect solution to various industrial applications, but also integrates its elegant style with different space environments, demonstrating the real art of lighting.

Specifications

CODE	WATTS	Voltage	Beam Angle	PF (≥)	CRI (Ra≥)	ССТ	Lumens	Chip / Driver	Dimension	IP Rating	Lifespan @ 50°C ambient temp.	Weight
CLS-TH60W	60 W	90-295VAC				3000K/ 4000K/	6600 lm	Nichia / Meanwell	Ф200х144	IP44	40000 hrs	1.9 kg
CLS-TH100W	100 W		120°	>0.95	Ra>80	5000K/ 5700K	13000 lm	Nichia / Sosen	Ф200х210	IP65		2.8 kg
CLS-TH150W	150 W					3000K/ 4000K/ 5000K/ 5700K/ 6500K	(/ (/ 19500 lm		Ф260х208			4.5 kg





